
   VERGE MOWERS       

      1400  +  2000

Ersatzteilliste für

 

 

 

Kontakt und Ersatzteilbestellung:
Krengel Landtechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Tel.: 02933 97 92 - 0
Email: info@krengel.de
Fax: 02933 97 92 - 22



www.major-equipment.com14

Verge Major 1400

Spare Parts



www.major-equipment.com16

Verge Major 2000



www.major-equipment.com20

A-Frame and Carry Arms

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 OSM-2000BD-STD 2000 OFFSET STANDARD BODY 1

2 OSM-AF-20 A’ FRAME (STANDARD) 1

3 OSM-AFP-20 A FRAME PIVOT (STANDARD) 1

4 OSM-BDP-20 BODY PIVOT (STANDARD) 1

5 OSM-CA-10 CARRY ARM (OUTER) 1

6 OSM-CA-30 CARRY ARM (INNER) 1

7 OSM-LK-01 RAM LINK (UPPER) 1

8 OSM-LK-20 RAM LINK (LOWER) 1

9 OSM-PP-05 LINK PIVOT BOLT 3

10 OSM-PP-06 ARM PIVOT BOLT 4

11 OSM-STD-01 PARKING STAND 1

12 272 SHAFT LOCK PIN DIA 11 1

13 2882 DIA 30 EXT CIRCLIP 2

14 3026DU 30x34x26 FLANGE BUSH 8

15 3546 LINCH PIN DIA 9.5 6

16 38024500 PTO HOOK 1

17 49410 HITCH PIN DIA 25x195mm 1

18 5033 CAT 2 PIN DIA 28.5x95mm 2

19 57318B1 M18x1.5 FINE NUT 6

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

20 72 CAT 1 PIN DIA 22x149mm 1

21 81 CAT 2 PIN DIA 25.4x110mm 1

22 857 GREASE NIPPLE M8x45x1.25P 4

23 ATI-135L CAT 1 PIN DIA 22x183mm 1

24 FWM18 M18 FLAT WASHER 6

25 FWM30 M30 FLAT WASHER 14

26 M30 M30 NYLOC NUT 9

27 M30x180BZP M30x180 BOLT 1

28 M30x220BZP M30x220 BOLT 1

29 M8 M8 NYLOC NUT 2

30 M8x25BZP M8x25 BOLT 2

31 OSM-BD-RAM BODY RAM 1

32 OSM-CA-RAM CARRY ARM RAM 1

33 S851 GREASE NIPPLE M8x1.25 STR 3

34 V601610ENC12B02 V60 SHEAR BOLT 1

35 OSM-LK-32 ROD SPACER 1

36 OSM-LK-31 LINK BUSH SPACER 2

37 TA-HCM04 CABLE MOUNT 1



www.major-equipment.com 21

Hydraulics Layout

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 1251-5-14 1/4” RESTRICTOR VALVE (BLACK) 1

2 EDOW12 1/2” DOWTY WASHER 4

3 EDOW14 1/4” DOWTY WASHER 4

4 EDOW38 3/8” DOWTY WASHER 2

5 EMF14 1/4” M/F CONNECTOR 1

6 EMM1214 1/2-14” M/M CONNECTOR 4

7 EMM14 1/4” M/M CONNECTOR 3

8 EMM14RV 1/4” M/M RESTRICTOR (DIA 1mm) 1

9 EMM3814 3/8-1/4” M/M CONNECTOR 2

10 HOSE-A 1/4”x2050mm Str to Block 90 2

11 HOSE-B 1/4”x2200mm Str to Block 90 1

12 HOSE-C 1/4”x3450mm Str to Block 90 1

13 HOSE-D 1/4”x1400mm Str to Str 1

14 2B-6 3/8” BANJO BOLT 2

15 38-B-12185 3/8” BANJO ADAPTOR 1

16 38-B-1240 3/8” BANJO ADAPTOR 1

17 LU003256000 3/8” CHECK VALVE 1

18 S8841 COPPER WASHER 21x17x1.5 4

19 QRM12 1/2” QUICK RELEASE MALE 4



www.major-equipment.com22

Verge Major Blades

725-DCBLD-OV-L 725-DCBLD-OV-R

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 1/2F 1/2” FINE NYLOC NUT 4

2 12x212FBZP 1/2”x2 1/2” FINE BOLT 4

3 BLD-25025-AC BLADE 250xDia 25 (Ani -Clk) 2

4 BLD-25025-OVL OVERLAP FOR BLADE 250xDia 25 2

5 BLDB-294-25 BLADE BACK (294 CTR 25 deg) 1

6 BLDB-315-25 BLADE BACK (315 CTR 25 deg) 1

7 DF-BMP J205 G/BOX BLADE MOUNT 1

8 DISC-315-25 DISC (315 BLADE 25 deg) 1

9 DWM16 DISC SPRING 34x16.3x2.0 2

10 FWM16 M16 FLAT WASHER 2

11 M16 M16 NYLOC NUT 2

12 M16x60BZP M16x60 BOLT 2

13 12T-BBS BLADE BACK SPACER 4

14 BB25-16-32 BLADE BUSH 2

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 1/2F 1/2” FINE NYLOC NUT 4

2 12x212FBZP 1/2”x2 1/2” FINE BOLT 4

3 BLD-25025-C BLADE 250xDia 25 (Clk) 2

4 BLD-25025-OVL OVERLAP FOR BLADE 250xDia 25 2

5 BLDB-294-25 BLADE BACK (294 CTR 25 deg) 1

6 BLDB-315-25 BLADE BACK (315 CTR 25 deg) 1

7 DF-BMP J205 G/BOX BLADE MOUNT 1

8 DISC-315-25 DISC (315 BLADE 25 deg) 1

9 DWM16 DISC SPRING 34x16.3x2.0 2

10 FWM16 M16 FLAT WASHER 2

11 M16 M16 NYLOC NUT 2

12 M16x60BZP M16x60 BOLT 2

13 12T-BBS BLADE BACK SPACER 4

14 BB25-16-32 BLADE BUSH 2


